Hinnasprinten 20. august 2007 – Stavanger Stadion

Arrangør – Hinna Friidrett


	Øvelse
	Klasse
	Plass
	Fornavn
	Etternavn
	Klubb
	Res
	Vind

	100m
	G15
	1
	Håvard
	Leknes
	Hinna Friidrett
	14.24
	V-0.7

	 
	G16
	1
	René
	Gilje Læknes
	Hinna Friidrett
	12.89
	V-0.7

	 
	G18/19
	1
	Torstein
	Grøstad
	Hinna Friidrett
	11.92
	V-0.7

	 
	J13
	1
	Lisa Cecilie
	Willassen
	Sandnes IL
	14.62
	V-0.3

	 
	 
	2
	Jorunn
	Dyngen
	Sandnes IL
	15.76
	V-0.3

	 
	J14
	1
	Anna
	Bogunovic Jacobsen
	IL Skjalg
	14.20
	V-0.3

	 
	 
	2
	Ingvild
	Watne Johnsen
	GTI
	14.52
	V-0.3

	 
	 
	3
	Turid
	Dyngen
	GTI
	15.00
	V-0.3

	 
	J15
	1
	Nina
	Andersen
	GTI
	13.68
	V-0.3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	400m
	G14
	1
	Marius
	Bakken Støle
	Sandnes IL
	1.01.15
	  

	 
	G16
	1
	René
	Gilje Læknes
	Hinna Friidrett
	56.75
	  

	 
	J14
	1
	Sandra
	Bakken Støle
	Sandnes IL
	1.08.02
	  

	 
	 
	2
	Ellen
	Hatlestad
	IL Skjalg
	1.12.94
	  

	 
	J15
	1
	Kristin
	Madland
	GTI
	1.07.77
	  

	 
	 
	2
	Andrea
	Stautland
	GTI
	1.09.96
	  

	 
	J17
	1
	Mette
	Rye Larsen
	IL Skjalg
	1.03.77
	  

	 
	KS
	1
	Christina
	Toogood
	Sandnes IL
	59.38
	  

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	60m
	G14
	1
	Marius
	Bakken Støle
	Sandnes IL
	8.72
	V-0.8

	 
	G15
	1
	Håvard
	Leknes
	Hinna Friidrett
	8.87
	V-0.8

	 
	G16
	1
	René
	Gilje Læknes
	Hinna Friidrett
	8.15
	V-0.8

	 
	G18/19
	1
	Torstein
	Grøstad
	Hinna Friidrett
	7.59
	V-0.8

	 
	J13
	1
	Lisa Cecilie
	Willassen
	Sandnes IL
	9.07
	V+0.2

	 
	 
	2
	Jorunn
	Dyngen
	Sandnes IL
	9.45
	V+0.2

	 
	 
	3
	Julie Aakre
	Haaland
	Hinna Friidrett
	12.75
	V+0.2

	 
	J14
	1
	Sandra
	Bakken Støle
	Sandnes IL
	9.04
	V-0.4

	 
	 
	2
	Iselin
	Fjeldstad
	GTI
	9.05
	V-0.4

	 
	 
	3
	Kamilla
	Østerhus Hansen
	GTI
	9.26
	V-0.4

	 
	 
	4
	Turid
	Dyngen
	GTI
	9.37
	V-0.4

	 
	J15
	2
	Andrea
	Stautland
	GTI
	9.44
	V-0.4

	 
	KS
	1
	Marion
	Strugstad Paulsen
	IL Skjalg
	8.29
	V-0.8


